
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

T-101. Exam Schedule

Mon, 18 Dec 15:20 — 18:40 EXAM Mathematics  I17-01  Baskakov A.V.
Fri, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Microprocessor Systems  S14-401  Chumakov A.I.
Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Microprocessor Systems  S14-402  Chumakov A.I.
Sat, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Networks  S13-503  Ivanenko V.G.
Sat, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Networks  S13-502, S13-504  Ivanenko V.G.
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Engineering Calculations and Design of Nuclear Installations  S14-105, S14-106

 Fedoseev V.N.
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Special Seminar  B15-201  Mur V.D.
Mon, 25 Dec 18:00 — 20:00 TEST Organizational and Legal Support of Information Security  B15-504

 Zhurin S.I., Hachinyan O.V.
Tue, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Theory of Informational Security and Methodology of Information Protection

 S17-503  Malyuk A.A.
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Operations Research: Optimal Solutions  B15-903  Zavalishina A.K.
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Methods of Optimal Solutions  S15-706, S15-707  Zavalishina A.K.
Wed, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Microprocessor Systems  S14-401  Chumakov A.I.
Thu, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Microprocessor Systems  S14-402  Chumakov A.I.
Sun, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Cryptorgaphic Security Tools  M17-508  Kyazhin S.N.
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Basics of Computer Systems  B15-502  Lyubomudrov A.A.
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Symmetric Cryptosystems  S14-502  Finoshin M.A., Kogos K.G.
Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Special Materials and Security of Nuclear Fuel Cycle  M17-100, M17-133

 Apse V.A., Shmelyov A.N.
Tue, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Chemistry of Positron and Positronium  M17-301  Belyaev V.N.,

Akmalova Y.A.
Fri, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Networks  S13-503  Ivanenko V.G.


